
Sl.No Name of the Judicial Officers Designation E-Mail id

1 Smt. Pragnya Panigrahi District & Sessions judge pragnyapanigrahi@aij.gov.in

2 Sri Dhanurdhar Senapati Special Judge(Vigilance) dsenapati@aij.gov.in

3 Ms. Reena Choudhury Judge Family Court reena.choudhury@aij.gov.in

4 Shri Shiva Prasad Mishra Additional District Judge-1 shivaprasadmishra@aij.gov.in

5 Sri Priyabrata Dash Additional District Judge-2

6 Sri Abhilash Senapati ADJ-cum-Special Court under POCSO Act abhilashsenapati@aij.gov.in

7 VACANT Additional District Judge (LR & LTV)

8 Sri Mohan Rao Dora PO, OPID mrdora@aij.gov.in

9 Sri Rohit Lal Panda Ad-hoc A.D.J FTSC

10 Smt. Sabitri Nayak Chief Judicial Magistrate nayak.sabitri@aij.gov.in

11 Sri Nihar Ranjan Lenka Asst. Session Judge(STC) cum Registrar nihar.lenka@aij.gov.in

12 Ms. Samapika Mohanty Senior Civil Judge  

13 Sri Manas Ranjan Padhan Senior Civil Judge (Commercial Court) manas.padhan@aij.gov.in

14 Somalina Mishra Senior Civil Judge (LR & LTV) somalina.mishra@aij.gov.in

15 Smt Soumya Pradhan Secretary DLSA, Sambalpur soumya.pradhan@aij.gov.in

16 Sri Dibyasachi Behera Additional Senior Civil Judge-cum-JMFC dibyasachi.behera@aij.gov.in

17 Sri Partha Pratik Civil Judge-Cum-JMFC partha.pratik04@aij.gov.in

18 Sri Subhankar Mohapatra Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate mohapatra.s@aij.gov.in

19 Ms Binita Rout JMFC, Sambalpur banita.routojs2021@aij.gov.in

20 Sri Siddhant Mishra JMFC-I(Cog Taking), Sambalpur siddhantmishra.1993@aij.gov.in

21 Ms Soyansikta Paty JMFC-II(Cog Taking), Sambalpur

22 Ms. Sandhya Sucharita JMFC(Transport)

23 VACANT JMFC(LR & LTV)

1 Sri Raj Kishore Lenka Additional District Judge,Kuchinda rklenka@aij.gov.in

2 Ms. Pallavee Rani Sahu Sr.Civil Judge-cum-Asst, Session Judge,Kuchinda pallavee.sahu@aij.gov.in

3 Sri Abinash Chinara Civil Judge cum S.D.J.M,Kuchinda abinash.chinara@aij.gov.in

q1 Sri Partha Sarathi Patnaik Additional District Judge, Rairakhol pspatnaik@aij.gov.in

q2 Sri Santosh Kumar Panigrahi Sr.Civil Judge, Rairakhol sk.panigrahi76@aij.gov.in

3 Sri Hrushikesh Khemundu Civil Judge-cum-S.D.J.M,Rairakhol h.khemundu@aij.gov.in

TALUKA COURT(KUCHINDA)

TALUKA COURT(RAIRAKHOL) 

DISTRICT COURT(SAMBALPUR )
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